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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyson Kuhn261
Kurt Thomas

9.575 9.800 9.8509.450 38.675
2 1 11T 2 1 

1 

Kailey Edman256
Kurt Thomas

9.675 9.525 9.5759.700 38.475
1T 11T 4T 7T 2 

2 

Gabrielle Merilatt263
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.700 9.6259.750 38.375
10T 4 3T 5T 3 

3 

Chloe Rilling265
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.725 9.7009.575 38.350
9 3T 7T 4T 4 

4 

Carey Goodwin258
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.575 9.6009.700 38.275
7T 9T 4T 6T 5 

5 

Hannah Pritchard236
Eagle Gymnastics

9.400 9.625 9.4259.800 38.250
7T 7T 2 13T 6 

6 

Abigail Diamond255
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.475 9.6009.700 38.200
6 13T 4T 6T 7 

7 

Luna Zamalloa208
Texas Best

9.550 9.050 9.7259.750 38.075
3 25 3T 3T 8 

8 

Alyson Greif259
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.675 9.4259.650 38.050
10T 5 5T 13T 9 

9 

Avery Kailey232
Zenith

9.300 9.625 9.7009.350 37.975
10T 7T 14T 4T 10 

10 

Avery Pate233
Zenith

9.375 9.575 9.4509.350 37.750
8 9T 14T 12 11 

11 

Sydney Coburn204
Texas Best

9.050 9.225 9.6009.850 37.725
16T 21T 1 6T 12 

12 

Yuri Chiu227
Zenith

9.250 9.450 9.7259.275 37.700
12T 14T 16 3T 13 

13 

Riley Wright267
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.650 9.1259.500 37.675
7T 6T 9T 23T 14T

14T

Olivia Castro224
Eagle'sWings Prosper

9.200 9.450 9.4759.550 37.675
13T 14T 8T 11 14T

14T

Jaycee Keaton246
United Elite

9.500 9.550 9.4009.150 37.600
4 10T 19T 14T 15 

15 

Trinity Yancy271
Infinite Bounds

9.250 9.600 9.0259.700 37.575
12T 8 4T 27 16 

16 

Jaslynn Mizell241
Golden Grip

9.200 9.475 9.2509.600 37.525
13T 13T 6T 18T 17 

17 

Karra Clark228
Zenith

9.000 9.725 9.4259.350 37.500
17T 3T 14T 13T 18 

18 

Alexa Loya231
Zenith

9.400 9.450 9.2759.350 37.475
7T 14T 14T 17T 19 

19 

Devynn Langford230
Zenith

9.150 9.650 9.1509.500 37.450
14* 6T 9T 22T 20T

20T

Sophie Newcomb235
Eagle Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.5259.575 37.450
14* 22T 7T 9 20T

20T

Ashleigh Henington269
Infinite Bounds

9.000 9.500 9.3509.550 37.400
17T 12T 8T 16 21 

21 

Shaelyn Haiman260
Kurt Thomas

9.675 9.225 9.8758.600 37.375
1T 21T 31 1 22T

22T
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Delaney Noland247
United Elite

9.050 9.500 9.5759.250 37.375
16T 12T 17 7T 22T

22T

Claire Downing245
United Elite

9.000 9.550 9.5009.300 37.350
17T 10T 15T 10 23 

23 

Anabelle Parra264
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.275 9.4259.000 37.150
5 19T 24T 13T 24 

24 

Kamdyn Kristufek209
Texas Best

8.800 9.525 9.4259.350 37.100
21T 11T 14T 13T 25 

25 

Kayden Cook229
Zenith

8.850 9.550 9.2009.475 37.075
20T 10T 10T 20T 26T

26T

Claire Moore216
Texas East

9.000 9.525 9.1509.400 37.075
17T 11T 12T 22T 26T

26T

Alexis Scott202
Texas Best

9.250 9.625 9.2508.850 36.975
12T 7T 25T 18T 27T

27T

Devyn Sullivan268
Kurt Thomas

9.275 9.375 9.1259.200 36.975
11 16T 18T 23T 27T

27T

Kate Guthrie244
United Elite

9.250 9.300 9.6258.750 36.925
12T 18T 27T 5T 28 

28 

Emmerson Beale212
Texas East

8.600 9.750 9.4009.150 36.900
25T 2 19T 14T 29T

29T

Kylie Wingard249
United Elite

9.300 8.900 9.2259.475 36.900
10T 28T 10T 19T 29T

29T

Alanna Reynolds274
Infinite Bounds

9.150 9.275 9.2759.200 36.900
14T 19T 18T 17T 29T

29T

Madelyn Curtis243
United Elite

9.100 9.150 9.1509.475 36.875
15 23T 10T 22T 30 

30 

Aylia Alberts252
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.250 9.4009.125 36.825
16T 20 20 14T 31 

31 

Eden Devenny254
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.375 8.7509.350 36.775
10T 16T 14T 31T 32 

32 

Caroline Wiessman215
Texas East

8.950 9.350 9.0009.375 36.675
18T 17 13 28T 33 

33 

Reagan Martin262
Kurt Thomas

8.750 8.750 9.5509.600 36.650
22T 32 6T 8 34T

34T

Criss Malone251
Power House

9.200 9.575 9.2258.650 36.650
13T 9T 29T 19T 34T

34T

Ashtyn Barkley226
Zenith

9.200 8.675 9.1759.575 36.625
13T 33 7T 21 35 

35 

Daylee Grace Durrett214
Texas East

9.300 8.550 9.2509.400 36.500
10T 36 12T 18T 36 

36 

Ashlyn Henderson217
Texas East

9.000 9.400 8.4009.650 36.450
17T 15T 5T 37 37 

37 

Heaven Cravens220
Texas East

9.000 9.450 9.1008.850 36.400
17T 14T 25T 24T 38 

38 

Brooklyn Gautier219
Texas East

8.900 9.375 8.5259.500 36.300
19T 16T 9T 35T 39T

39T

Lucy Stephenson205
Texas Best

9.000 8.850 9.0009.450 36.300
17T 29 11T 28T 39T

39T
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Lylah Wiggins203
Texas Best

9.000 9.000 8.9009.300 36.200
17T 26T 15T 29 40 

40 

Natalie Lindberg222
Eagle'sWings Prosper

8.850 9.300 8.5259.475 36.150
20T 18T 10T 35T 41 

41 

Anaya Luper273
Infinite Bounds

9.400 9.150 8.5259.050 36.125
7T 23T 22 35T 42 

42 

Kaelyn Darilek270
Infinite Bounds

8.800 9.275 9.2008.800 36.075
21T 19T 26T 20T 43 

43 

Addison Pesta248
United Elite

9.150 9.000 9.0758.800 36.025
14T 26T 26T 25 44 

44 

Chloe Shelton206
Texas Best

8.700 9.400 8.8009.100 36.000
23T 15T 21 30 45 

45 

Katelyn Armstrong253
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.000 9.1259.575 35.900
13T 40 7T 23T 46 

46 

Ella Mabray272
Infinite Bounds

8.800 9.525 8.6508.800 35.775
21T 11T 26T 33T 47 

47 

Chloe Leichliter218
Texas East

8.800 9.500 8.6008.850 35.750
21T 12T 25T 34 48T

48T

Carson Fox237
Golden Grip

9.250 8.650 9.1008.750 35.750
12T 34 27T 24T 48T

48T

Chloe Long240
Golden Grip

8.750 9.150 8.7009.150 35.750
22T 23T 19T 32T 48T

48T

Ella Flanagan257
Kurt Thomas

9.200 7.800 9.3759.350 35.725
13T 41 14T 15 49 

49 

Makenna Schroeder234
Eagle Gymnastics

8.600 9.475 8.7008.700 35.475
25T 13T 28T 32T 50 

50 

Kaitlyn Rodriguez207
Texas Best

8.500 9.200 8.7509.000 35.450
26T 22T 24T 31T 51 

51 

Maddie Recker210
Texas Best

8.900 8.900 9.0008.625 35.425
19T 28T 30 28T 52 

52 

Jolie McChesney213
Texas East

8.500 8.825 9.2758.700 35.300
26T 30 28T 17T 53 

53 

Paris Sanchez201
Texas Best

8.700 9.450 8.2758.800 35.225
23T 14T 26T 40 54 

54 

Malaysia Mauldin211
Texas East

8.850 8.200 9.0509.025 35.125
20T 38 23 26 55 

55 

Sophia Karnes223
Eagle'sWings Prosper

8.950 8.600 8.2009.150 34.900
18T 35 19T 42 56T

56T

Riley Pope250
Power House

8.650 8.800 8.7508.700 34.900
24T 31 28T 31T 56T

56T

Aniston Wirzberg221
Texas East

8.700 8.950 8.3758.850 34.875
23T 27 25T 38 57 

57 

Payton Evans239
Golden Grip

8.450 9.075 8.2508.750 34.525
27T 24 27T 41 58 

58 

Avery Wagnitz266
Kurt Thomas

9.050 8.350 8.6508.350 34.400
16T 37 32 33T 59 

59 

India Hall225
Eagle'sWings Prosper

8.450 8.150 8.3509.000 33.950
27T 39 24T 39 60 

60 
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An Bui238
Golden Grip

8.650 7.150 8.4258.650 32.875
24T 42 29T 36 61 

61 
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